

June 30, 2021

To,
**Department of Corporate Service
BSE Limited,**

Registered Office : Floor 25, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400001. MAHARASHTRA.
T: 2272 1233 / 1234 | F : 2272 3121 / 3719 | www.bseindia.com

Subject : Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements [LODR]) Regulations, 2015.

Reference : Centenial Surgical Suture Ltd. | Scrip Code: 531380

Dear Sir,

In Compliances with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, please
find enclosed herewith copies of the Newspaper Advertisement of the Standalone
Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March
31, 2021 published in all the editions of The Free Press Journal and in Mumbai
Edition of Navshakti (Regional Newspaper) on June 30, 2021.

You are requested to kindly take the same on your record.

Sincerely,

For **CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LTD.**

MAHIMA

BATHWAL

Digitally signed by
MAHIMA BATHWAL

Date: 2021.06.30

11:53:50 +05'30'

Mahima BATHWAL

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Endosures : as mentioned above.



☐ **Registered Office**
F-29, MIDC, Murbad, Thane 421401.
MAHARASHTRA.
☎ 912524222905 Fax 912524222905

☐ **Manufacturing Facility**
B-17 / F-29 / F-22 MIDC, Murbad,
Thane 421401. MAHARASHTRA.
☎ 2524223200 Fax 912524 222872

☐ **Sales Office - Mumbai**
1st Floor, Palai Complex CHS Ltd.,
Bhandarkar Road, Matunga (East),
Mumbai 400019. MAHARASHTRA.
☎ 912224102876 Fax 912224161261

☐ **Sales Office - Bengaluru**
No.12/42, Udhan Layout,
Off. Cambridge Road, Halasur,
Bengaluru 560008. KARNATAKA.
☎ 9180 25577791 Fax 9180 25577792

☐ **Sales Office - Kolkata**
Flat No. N-1, Ground Floor, 385,
Purbachal, Kalitola Road, P.S. Kasba,
Kolkata 700078. WEST BENGAL.
☎ 91 3324844875 Fax 91 3324844875

CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LIMITED						
Registered Office: F-29, MIDC, Murbad, Thane 421401, MAHARASHTRA.						
Telephone: 02524-222905 :: CIN: L99999MH1995PLC008759						
Email ID: shareinvestor@centennialindia.com :: Website: www.centennialindia.com						
Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		Year ended
		31/03/2021 Audited	31/12/2020 Un-Audited	31/03/2021 Audited	31/03/2020 Audited	31/03/2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1292.66	993.39	1406.35	3702.56	5570.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	15.88	63.02	25.99	152.99	215.50
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	15.88	63.02	25.99	152.99	215.50
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(3.61)	42.22	2.11	96.18	129.59
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(3.61)	42.22	2.11	96.18	129.59
6	Equity Share Capital	364.83	364.83	364.83	364.83	364.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	-	-	2318.49
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	(a) Basic	(0.10)	1.16	0.06	2.64	3.55
	(b) Diluted	(0.10)	1.16	0.06	2.64	3.55
Notes:						
1) The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on June 28, 2021.						
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed results are available on Company website www.centennialindia.com and BSE limited website : www.bseindia.com.						
for CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LTD.						
Place : Mumbai, Maharashtra						
Date : June 28, 2021						
Vijay MAJREKAR Managing Director ~ DIN : 00804808						

REMI EDELSTAHL TUBULARS LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No.11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400 063				
CIN : L28920MH1970PLC014746				
Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,444.94	8,298.51	2,108.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	235.99	23.88	10.95
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	235.99	23.88	10.95
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	175.71	21.54	(3.41)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	181.87	27.70	(16.42)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,098.24	1,098.24	1,098.24
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2020		3,033.17	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic	1.60	0.20	(0.03)
	2. Diluted	1.60	0.20	(0.03)
NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.				
On Behalf of Board of Directors				
Sd/- (Rishabh R. Saraf)				
Mumbai June 29, 2021				

REMI PROCESS PLANT AND MACHINERY LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No.11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400 063				
CIN : L28920MH1974PLC017683				
Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	747.88	2,613.77	570.47
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	119.37	215.33	62.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	119.37	215.33	62.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	85.40	177.64	60.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	92.98	195.13	33.56
6	Equity Share Capital	176.00	176.00	176.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2020		1,959.51	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic	4.85	10.09	3.42
	2. Diluted	4.85	10.09	3.42
NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.				
On Behalf of Board of Directors				
Sd/- (Rishabh R. Saraf)				
Mumbai June 29, 2021				

ARIHANT Tournesol Limited			
CIN No. : L15315MH1991PLC326590			
Regd. Office: PLOT NO. B-3, IN FRONT OF SHAKTI TYRES, MIDC PH-1, AKOLA, Maharashtra-444001			
Corporate Address :- 34 B, Jolly Maker Chamber-II, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021			
T. : +91-22 -22821776 W :- www.arihantournesol.com			
E : info@arihantournesol.com			
EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st March, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended March 31, 2021	Year Ended March, 31 2021	Quarter Ended March, 31 2020
Total Income from Operations	0.01	0.01	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.52)	(15.62)	(5.92)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.52)	(15.62)	(5.92)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.37)	(15.47)	(5.92)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(12.37)	(15.47)	(5.92)
Equity Share Capital	989.83	989.83	989.83
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
Basic :	(0.12)	(0.16)	(0.06)
Diluted :	(0.12)	(0.16)	(0.06)
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and the www.arihantournesol.com. (URL of the filings - listingbseindia.com).			
By Order of the Board			
Sd/- Mr. Anand Kalyanchand Thole			
Place : Mumbai			
Date : 29.06.2021			
Whole Time Director DIN : 08204993			

AUTORIDERS FINANCE LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 125/126 MAHARAJA COMPLEX, NEHRU ROAD, SHIRPUR 425405, DHULE, MAHARASHTRA					
Audited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended 31st March, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)					
PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited
1) Net Sales / Income from operations	-	-	-	-	-
2) Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(1.99)	(0.76)	(0.40)	(6.83)	(11.48)
3) Total Comprehensive Income	(1.99)	(0.76)	(0.40)	(6.83)	(11.48)
4) Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Share Rs.10 each	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70
5) Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
6) Earning per share(EPS)					
Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.00)	(0.05)	(0.09)
Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.00)	(0.05)	(0.09)
Notes: 1)The company is not going concern but continued to apply accounting principles in normal method as there are no significant adjustments required to the carrying amounts of its assets except for investments for which adequate provision has been made for diminution in value thereof. All liabilities have been classified as of current nature irrespective of their terms of repayment. 2) The Company at present is not pursuing any business activity and hence there are no reportable segments as per the Accounting Standard on Segment Reporting(AS17). 3) The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 29th June, 2021 have reviewed and approved the audited accounts for the Quarter ended 31st March 2021.					
Place : Shirpur			For AUTORIDERS FINANCE LIMITED		
Date : 29.06.2021			Deanna Gowria Director		

EROS INTERNATIONAL MEDIA LIMITED				
CIN: L99999MH1994PLC080502				
Regd. Office : 201 Kailash Plaza, Plot No A-12, Opp Laxmi Industrial Estate, Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai 400053				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED AS AT 31 MARCH 2021 (₹ in lakhs, except per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 31 March 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March 2020 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	10,755	15,505	26,197	81,360
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax and Exceptional Items	(8,554)	(13,899)	(15,000)	(6,194)
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax after Exceptional Items	(10,855)	(1,69,251)	(17,301)	(1,61,546)
Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	(12,041)	(1,45,378)	(18,086)	(1,40,121)
Total Comprehensive Income	(11,914)	(1,40,426)	(20,911)	(1,32,310)
Equity Share Capital	9,586	9,563	9,586	9,563
Earning Per Share (of ₹10 each)				
Basic	(12.57)	(152.97)	(18.90)	(147.06)
Diluted	(12.57)	(152.97)	(18.90)	(147.06)
Notes:				
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended as at 31 March 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended as at 31 March 2021 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites. (www.w.nseindia.com www.bseindia.com) and Company's websites https://erosstx.com/investors/financial-reports/				
2. Additional information on Standalone financial results is as follows: (₹ in lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 31 March 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31 March 2020 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	10,144	8,932	24,450	66,900
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax and Exceptional Items	(9,452)	(15,126)	(15,847)	(9,934)
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax after Exceptional Items	(9,452)	(1,42,976)	(15,847)	(1,37,784)
Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	(10,588)	(1,18,936)	(16,983)	(1,16,073)
Total Comprehensive Income	(10,590)	(1,18,870)	(16,997)	(1,15,978)
3. The accompanying consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 28 June 2021.				
For and on behalf of Board of Directors				
Farokh P Gandhi DIN 03112612				
Place: Mumbai				
Date : 28 June 2021				
Chief Financial Officer and Executive Director				

KONKAN RAILWAY CORPORATION LTD.

(A Government of India Undertaking)

Corporate Identity No. : U35201MH1990GOI223738 Subscribed & Paid up Share Capital : ₹ 5660.70 Cr.

Regd. Office / Corporate Office : Belapur Bhavan, Sector-11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400 614.

Tel : (022) 27572015 - 18 • Fax No. (022) 27572420 • Website : www.konkanrailway.com

Audited Financial Results for the Year Ended 31st March 2021

Pursuant to listing Agreement entered with National Stock Exchange of India

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Half year Ended 31-Mar-2021 (Unaudited)	For the Half year Ended 31-Mar-2020 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended 31-Mar-2021 (Audited)	For the Year Ended 31-Mar-2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,08,789	1,33,867	1,57,635	2,64,268
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10,731)	3,763	(36,641)	384
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10,731)	3,763	(36,641)	384
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10,731)	3,763	(36,641)	384
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(19,662)	(12,317)	(55,112)	(18,696)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,48,119	1,28,306	1,48,119	1,28,306
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(3,99,052)	(3,44,299)	(3,99,052)	(3,44,299)
8	Net worth	1,57,018	1,91,958	1,57,018	1,91,958
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,82,969	2,33,025	2,82,969	2,33,025
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	4,07,951	4,07,951	4,07,951	4,07,951
11	Debt Equity Ratio	1.80	1.21	1.80	1.21
12	Earnings Per Share (of 1000/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(78.44)	29.45	(267.85)	3.00
	2. Diluted (Refer Note (e))	—	7.02	—	0.72
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	—	—	—	—
14	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	—	—	—	—
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.5286)	1.5495	(1.6546)	1.0291
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.5286)	1.5495	(1.6546)	1.0291

